Twin Drive, La Pine, Oregon 97739, with a tracking number that shall be provided to the Breeder. 
This contract shall be valid only at such time as the Buyer's payment has been presented and clears 
the Breeder's bank.  

The full purchase price of an Oregon Giant Schnauzer puppy is Two Thousand Eight Hundred 
Fifty and No/100 Dollars ($2,850.00), which shall be paid in full upon final purchase of your 
puppy on site or payment in full prior to shipping via Air. The $300.00 deposit received from the 
Buyer will be deducted from the total price of Buyer's puppy, upon completion of final payment as